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OGGETTO: PN 21-27_Campo Scuola Estate  -  Calendario lezioni – TUTTI SUL PALCO JUNIOR AND KIDS
	Data
	ORE
	Ora Inizio
	Ora Fine
	Sede

	1
	05/09/25
	4
	8:30
	12:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	2
	09/09/26
	4.5
	8:30
	13:00
	Secondaria I Grado

	3
	12/09/25
	4.5
	8:30
	13:00
	Secondaria I Grado

	4
	16/09/26
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	5
	19/09/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	6
	23/09/26
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	7
	26/09/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	8
	30/09/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	9
	01/10/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	10
	10/10/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	11
	15/10/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	12
	22/10/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado

	13
	29/10/25
	3.5
	14:00
	17:30
	Secondaria I Grado



Castrolibero, 5 Settembre 2025
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Docente esperta
Prof.ssa Prof.ssa Maria Daniela Lambrè
Docente tutor
Prof.ssa Emilia Domenica De Marco
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